LEADERS PRIVATE SCHOOL, SHARJAH
Time Table for Periodic Test Il — 2022-2023

Grade IX & XI
08-12-2023
Grade XI
Day Date Grade IX
Science Commerce Humanities
Thursday | 05-01-2023 Science Physics Accountancy Political
Science
Monday | 09-01-2023 | Mathematics Mathematics/ Mathematics/ Psychology
Psychology Psychology
Tuesday | 10-01-2023 English English English English
Thursday | 12.01-2023 Second Information Information Information
Language Practices Practices Practices
Monday | 16.01-2023 | Social Studies Biology Economics Economics
Tuesday | 17.01-2023 Arabic | e | e[ e
Wednesday | 18-01-2023 Information |\ | |
Technology
Thursday | 19.01-2023 | Islamic Studies Chemistry Business Studies History
Note:

Periodic Test-11 will be conducted from 8am to 9am during the school hours and regular
classes will continue as per their class time table.

Sd/-

Rafia Zafar Ali

Principal




LEADERS PRIVATE SCHOOL, SHARJAH

Time Table for Periodic Test Il - 2022 — 2023

Grade VI to VIII
08-12-2022
Day Date Grade VI Grade VIl Grade VIl
Thursday | 05-01-2023 Mathematics Science Social Studies
Monday 09-01-2023 Science Second Language Mathematics
Tuesday 10-01-2023 UAE SST UAE SST UAE SST
Wednesday | 11-01-2023 Computer Computer Computer
Thursday 12-01-2023 Arabic Arabic Arabic
Monday 16-01-2023 Social Studies Mathematics Second Language
sty | 1rovovs | JomSomer | Vo Somy | Word S
Wednesday | 18-01-2023 English English English
Thursday 19-01-2023 | Second Language Social Studies Science

Note:

Periodic Test-11 will be conducted from 8am to 9am during the school hours and regular
classes will continue as per their class time table.

Sd/-
Rafia Zafar Ali

Principal




